
Show #615: A LITTLE FUTURITY

1. GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

0 96 JUSTA GOOD VERSION CORY FREILICH 0.00 CORY FREILICH MCDONOUGH, GA

1 203 A CHROME COOKIE TROY LEHN 225.50 ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ$308.00

2 244 ONLY AFRAID IN THE DARK MICHAEL R COLVIN 223.50 CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, $231.00

3 181 NO GOOD PRINCIPLES THEODORE W IV GROSE 219.00 MADALINE CRAWFORD SAINT PETERSBURG, FL$154.00

4 498 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON 218.00 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$77.00

5 117 GETTIN HOT CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS 216.50 CHERYL E HARVEY HAWKINS REDDICK, FL

6 900 WITHGOOD CREDENTIALS DUSTIN MILLSAP 214.50 MARY IRIS WEBRE HEMPSTEAD, TX

7 161 THE ROCKNROLL COWBOY STEVE MEADOWS 213.50 ADAM B PARKS WASHINGTON, DC

8 178 ONE LAZY TIME DUANE E PIPER 212.00 LAUREN G HULL CANFIELD, OH

9 33 NOTICE ME FIRST TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON 210.50 TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON FUQUAY-VARINA, NC

10 232 BE WON RV MACHINE GLENN WELLS 203.50 ROBERT E WINGO NEWMAN, GA

11 251 SANFRANCISCO GOODBAR JAMIE MURROW 200.50 LUDYLEE FORSYTH COVINGTON, GA

2. NON-PRO TRAIL - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 248 PF PUT IT IN PARK JANE SUTCLIFF 226.00 JANE SUTCLIFF MILTON, GA$333.20

2 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO 222.00 CAROLINA L CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL$264.60

3 491 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT 221.00 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$196.00

4 277 COOSAMOTION COLBY J RINGER 219.50 COLBY J RINGER VIRGINIA BEACH, VA$98.00

5 498 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON 217.50 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$88.20

6 499 RV GIFTED MACHINE RONNIE KENT 216.50 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

7 600 ZIPPOS HOT JET SYDNIE OCHS 216.00 SUE SANCKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL

8 147 MY DREAM REMEMBERED MEAGHAN L WHALEN 214.50 MEAGHAN L DEPALMA EVANS, GA

9 300 PAWN STAR TERESA BALKCUM 213.00 TERESA BALKCUM WILMINGTON, NC

10 1000 ZIPPO LIGHTAIR SYDNIE OCHS 211.50 SUE SANCKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL

11 95 CC COWBOY SHELDON HEHR 211.00 SHELDON HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

11 495 DOUBLE PINE BAR ISABELLA HEHR 211.00 ISABELLA HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

13 33 NOTICE ME FIRST TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON 210.50 TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON FUQUAY-VARINA, NC

14 953 PEPONITAS CHIC OLENA DIANE M STENBORG 209.50 DIANE M STENBORG DELAND, FL

15 400 IMA TUFF BARPASSER ELLEE MCDANIEL 207.50 MRS IDA L STINSON , 

16 1200 CALL ME A HOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO 207.00 CAROLINE CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL

17 445 DOCTOR CANDEE TRACY HEHR 194.50 TRACY HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

3. OPEN TRAIL - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 400 IMA TUFF BARPASSER TOMMY SHEETS 226.00 MRS IDA L STINSON , $309.40

2 1000 ZIPPO LIGHTAIR TOMMY SHEETS 223.50 SUE SANCKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL$213.85

2 203 A CHROME COOKIE TROY LEHN 223.50 ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ$213.85

4 800 DONT I LOOK GOOD TOMMY SHEETS 221.50 SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS   , IL$86.45

4 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES TOMMY SHEETS 221.50 CAROLINA L CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL$86.45

6 151 HELLO IM JOHNNYCASHH TRAVIS DUIT 220.00 DWAIN &/OR MARY JO GOLD , 

6 600 ZIPPOS HOT JET TOMMY SHEETS 220.00 SUE SANCKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL

6 244 ONLY AFRAID IN THE DARK MICHAEL R COLVIN 220.00 CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, 

9 95 CC COWBOY JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER 216.50 SHELDON HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

10 1200 CALL ME A HOTTIE DUSTIN MILLSAP 214.50 CAROLINE CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL

11 445 DOCTOR CANDEE JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER 212.00 TRACY HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC
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12 147 MY DREAM REMEMBERED CLINT AINSWORTH 210.50 MEAGHAN L DEPALMA EVANS, GA

13 953 PEPONITAS CHIC OLENA DIANE M STENBORG 206.50 DIANE M STENBORG DELAND, FL

14 495 DOUBLE PINE BAR JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER 190.00 ISABELLA HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

15 248 PF PUT IT IN PARK MICHAEL R COLVIN 0.00 JANE SUTCLIFF MILTON, GA

4. GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 424 INVEST WITH THE BEST CODY PARRISH 224.00 DEBBIE HILL , $252.00

2 244 ONLY AFRAID IN THE DARK MICHAEL R COLVIN 220.00 CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, $196.00

3 800 DONT I LOOK GOOD ALYSSA M CASA 218.00 SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS   , IL$112.00

4 295 RL ZIPPO CARRIE ANN GELDNER 215.00 CARRIE ANN GELDNER GREENSBORO, NC

5 491 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE CHRISTIE ARRINGTON 213.50 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

6 555 HOTTA TREASURE JACOB E HARTMAN 212.50 FALLS:JOHN HICKORY , NC

5. OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES TOMMY SHEETS 221.00 CAROLINA L CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL$315.00

2 244 ONLY AFRAID IN THE DARK MICHAEL R COLVIN 218.50 CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, 

6. NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 200 MM EMMA DRESSY BRITTANY A BRYANT 23.00 CHRISTOPHER J RINGER VIRGINIA BEACH, VA

2 227 TOUCHED SOFTLY KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN 22.00 DENNIS AND DEBBIE MARTIN , 

3 96 JUSTA GOOD VERSION CORY FREILICH 20.00 CORY FREILICH MCDONOUGH, GA

4 469 BETTER B GOOD TO ME DAILEY KANIPE 14.00 CHRISTY KANIPE , 

5 127 VALLEJO ZIPNTIL DARK KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH 12.00 KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH APEX, NC

5 126 SKIPS HOT COOKIE RENEE E FREGEAU 12.00 SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC

7 445 DOCTOR CANDEE ISABELLA HEHR 8.00 TRACY HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

8 95 CC COWBOY JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER 3.00 SHELDON HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

7. MATURITY INTERMEDIATE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 478 All THE SUDDEN CANDY PARRISH 24.00 BRENT & KATE BAMFORD CALGARY, ALBERTA, 

1 140 GOT MY SWAG ON WADE BLACK 24.00 CHERYL A MULLIKIN XENIA, OH

3 222 SWEET MOVIN HOTROD MATT BAKER 23.00 JEAN BROOKS LAUREL HILL, FL

4 296 HES A SON OF A CHIP PIERRE BRIERE 20.00 JOHN MCNICHOL HARDWICK, NJ

5 96 JUSTA GOOD VERSION JASON T ENGLISH 19.00 CORY FREILICH MCDONOUGH, GA

5 164 EASY N THE MOONLIGHT BRENT GARRINGER 19.00 PATRICIA S FOGLEMAN SUMMERVILLE, WV

7 473 A WISH RIGHT NOW RANDY MITCHELL 10.00 ALBERT/PAMELA KELLER , 

8. NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 696 RR TIME TO STEP OUT CHRISTIN A CARTER 24.00 VIRGINIA W CARTER HIGH POINT, NC

2 151 HELLO IM JOHNNYCASHH MARYJO GOLD 22.00 DWAIN &/OR MARY JO GOLD , 

3 401 ZIPPOS IN MY HEART PATRIA F MAULDEN 17.00 PATRIA F MAULDEN LYNN HAVEN, 

4 238 VESTED PEARL MALORY MOORE 16.00 CHESLYN NELL , 

5 235 MISS HOTRODDIN PINE JESSICA NIMITZ 13.00 DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX

6 265 SUCHA LAZY LADY MATTHEW W PEDDY 12.00 MATTHEW W PEDDY RALEIGH, NC

7 182 GETTIN  PRETTY CECILIA MAY HYLTON 8.00 CECILIA MAY HYLTON GAINESVILLE, VA

8 237 SUCESSFUL  LADY DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS 4.00 DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX

9. COLOR HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 256 MISS FAMOUS MAKER J COLE BAKER 18.00 SUSAN L OSTRANDER WESTERVILLE, OH

2 84 SLEEPIN N PARADISE TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA 15.00 DEBBY GREER SARASOTA, FL

3 245 A SUDDEN CELEBRATION PIERRE BRIERE 12.00 JOSEPH EDGAR IV BREWER Wilson, NC

4 382 ONE REMARKABLE CHIP TAFT DICKERSON 11.00 COLLEEN HOOVER CHAMBERSBURG, PA

5 71 ONE HOT SULTRY NIGHT MIKE MASSEY 7.00 ANDREA H DIXON SAN ANTONIO, TX

6 406 STORE BOUGHT TAN RICKY NOISEUX 4.00 LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH

10. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO LTD. HUS - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 449 WOODY BEA DETAIL SARAH P NIMIGAN 25.00 SARAH P NIMIGAN HAMILTON, ON$299.25

2 253 TAILS N ASSETS TAYLOR ANNE KUEHN 23.00 TAYLOR KUEHN DEPERE, WI$232.75

3 202 WILLY WANNA BE ME MAKAYLA R FLOWERS 22.00 KELLY SMITH DUNNVILLE ,ONTARIIO , $133.00

4 442 BOYS MOVE OVER CATHRINE GUTMANN 21.00 CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, 

4 457 AL THE RIGHT MOVES NIKA VILCINS 21.00 NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC

6 60 CALL ME BLAZIN HOT TAMMY SCHUSTER 15.00 TAMMY SCHUSTER-BENES BOCA RATON, FL

7 159 INTIALS ONLY TRISHA YAMBER 11.00 EDGEHILL FARM INC , 

8 270 HOT KATTITUDE HANNAH ELIZABETH WARREN7.00 HANNAH ELIZABETH WARRENSUMMERFILED, NC

9 1197 SIGN SUNG BLUE ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER 4.00 ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER JULIAN, NC

11. NSBA 3 YR. OLD OPEN HUS - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 25 KIZZ MY IRONS DAWN M BAKER 18.00 LT & JOANNE TAYLOR , 

2 461 ITS AL OVER KRISTY L STARNES 15.00 JAY & KRISTY STARNES SUMMERTON, NC

3 36 GOOD WILL HUNTIN TAMI M THURSTON 13.00 CATHY CORRIGAN FRANK , 

3 420 MY INVITATIONS R HOT TRISHA YAMBER 13.00 SEASIDE FARM LP PLANO, TX

5 415 AL BET CHA KEITH L JR MILLER 8.00 MEAGHAN L DEPALMA-WHELANEVANS, GA

6 399 GOOD ESCAPE ALLISON CLARK 3.00 CARL YAMBER ROBERTA, GA

12. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER HUS - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 1197 SIGN SUNG BLUE ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER 18.00 ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER JULIAN, NC

2 64 ONE HOTSY TOTSY STAR CHARLIE BRITANY ANDREWS 16.00 STARLAND RANCH LLC EL RENO, OK

3 213 BIG COUNTRY KRUZER OLIVIA LEE TURNER 12.00 E LEE AND CELESTE B TURNER, 

4 370 LUKE N HOT AMANDA CARMEN SCOTT 10.00 AMANDA CARMEN SCOTT ROBERTSDALE, AL

5 72 HOT FOR DETAILS JENNIFER CARROLL 7.00 JENNIFER CARROLL DUNN, NC

5 168 ESCAPING THE BLUES CAITLYN BULLOCK 7.00 CAITLYN BULLOCK RALEIGH, NC

13. NSBA 3 YR. OLD $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 219 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE GREGORY E JOHNSON 30.00 CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX

2 180 KM WIN WITH THE BEST KAITLIN LEBLANC 25.00 MASTERSON FARMS LLC , 

3 492 ALL ABOUT MAC BROOK WOLFF 21.00 KIM OR BRIAN BRANDRIE WATERTON, SD

4 288 WISELY LOPIN ASHLEY FRAPPIER 20.00 ANDREA ROWLAND ANSONIA, OH

5 446 EVER SO SUDDEN LAUREN LOUW 19.00 ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH

6 101 THE PINEAPPLE XPRESS SCOTT THOMAS 18.00 TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA MICANOPY, FL

7 404 SOME KINDA RADICAL J D KOFFEL 16.00 STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

7 418 GOODBARS INTUITION SHANNON A SIMMONS 16.00 SELBORNE A SIMMONS WEST LAAFAJETTE, OH

9 234 SHES EASILY PERSUADED REBECCA S SPELLMAN 9.00 CHARTERS FAMILY TRUST , 

10 469 BETTER B GOOD TO ME JOHNNY TERRY 8.00 CHRISTY KANIPE , 
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14. NSBA GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 461 ITS AL OVER KRISTY L STARNES 20.00 JAY & KRISTY STARNES SUMMERTON, NC

2 64 ONE HOTSY TOTSY STAR NANCY SUE RYAN 18.00 STARLAND RANCH LLC EL RENO, OK

3 412 RAISE UR BID DAWN M BAKER 17.00 ELOISE TURNER-JONES BURLINGTON, NC

4 213 BIG COUNTRY KRUZER KEITH L JR MILLER 14.00 E LEE AND CELESTE B TURNER, 

5 33 NOTICE ME FIRST TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON 12.00 TIFFANY CELESTE CLAYTON FUQUAY-VARINA, NC

6 26 COOL MOVIN MAN TRISH ROBERTSON 6.00 STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

7 85 NEAT SENSATION JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER 4.00 ISABELLA HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

15. ALL AGE $2,500 RIDER HUS - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 253 TAILS N ASSETS MELISSA  A MCDONALD 297.00 TAYLOR KUEHN DEPERE, WI

2 239 HRZ ELEGANT AND BLUE JESSIE FREEMAN 294.00 OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH

3 26 COOL MOVIN MAN TRISH ROBERTSON 291.00 STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

4 58 DANCE ON THESE IRONS CASI M GILLIAM 290.00 PAUL MD VANEK MENTOR, OH

5 89 THE ROAN BONE JANAE WALKER BRONSON 285.00 JANAE WALKER BRONSON CHELMSFORD, MA

16. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 RIDER OPEN WP - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 235 MISS HOTRODDIN PINE REBECCA S SPELLMAN 28.00 DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX

2 282 SINNERS LIKE ME RYAN E SMALL 24.00 BIG ROCK FARMS LLC , 

3 1200 CALL ME A HOTTIE DUSTIN MILLSAP 22.00 CAROLINE CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL

4 135 HOTROD THIS PETE GARCIA 21.00 GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL

5 257 BATTABING BATTABOOM GREGORY E JOHNSON 20.00 LINDA NEECE ARGYLE, TX

5 84 SLEEPIN N PARADISE SCOTT THOMAS 20.00 DEBBY GREER SARASOTA, FL

5 241 KM CALL ME HONEY MATTISON P LOVE 20.00 KERRY AND THERESA LOVE WESTMINSTER, MD

8 283 NATURALLY LAZY CINDY MONROE YOUNG 14.00 WILLIAM J COOK , 

8 162 CHOC OUT MY LOPE VICTORIA BOIS 14.00 OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH

10 439 IMA RADICAL HOUR JAMIE MURROW 9.00 BRENDA TRAMMELL EATONTON, GA

17. NSBA MATURITY OPEN HUS - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 442 BOYS MOVE OVER NANCY SUE RYAN 12.00 CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, 

2 202 WILLY WANNA BE ME KIMBERLEY REYNOLDS 9.00 KELLY SMITH DUNNVILLE ,ONTARIIO , 

2 457 AL THE RIGHT MOVES KRISTY L STARNES 9.00 NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC

4 270 HOT KATTITUDE KEITH L JR MILLER 6.00 HANNAH ELIZABETH WARRENSUMMERFILED, NC

18. COLOR HORSE NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 493 GOOD HOT GAL MICHAEL TIDWELL 15.00 MICHAEL & JUSTINE TIDWELL , 

2 382 ONE REMARKABLE CHIP COLLEEN HOOVER 13.00 COLLEEN HOOVER CHAMBERSBURG, PA

3 445 DOCTOR CANDEE ISABELLA HEHR 10.00 TRACY HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

4 95 CC COWBOY SHELDON HEHR 6.00 SHELDON HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

5 406 STORE BOUGHT TAN LYNN M KRAMER 3.00 LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH

19. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 431 GOOD MONEY MACHINE LINDSEY E MCMULLEN 28.00 CARLA MCMULLEN NORRIS, TN

2 419 BABY IM COMIN FOR U MARLEE SHERIFF WHITE 26.00 CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC

3 101 THE PINEAPPLE XPRESS MADISON SHAYE ZUIDEMA 22.00 TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA MICANOPY, FL
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4 113 IM JUST SO LAZY SUSAN HUGHSON 21.00 DELORES T BARRETT POWHATAN, VA

5 389 CERTAINLY BORN HOT AMANDA MEHAFFEY 20.00 AMANDA MEHAFFEY DEERFIELD , NJ

5 102 SHE DRESSES TO WIN SHANNON R FISHER 20.00 SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC

7 365 WITCHED I WAS INVITD JULIANA M BLACKBURN-BASKIN15.00 BILL BASKIN & SUSAN BLACKBURN, 

7 29 CERTAINLY KISSED LONI LYNN RHODES 15.00 LONI LYNN RHODES CENTER POINT, IN

7 287 UNEQUALED INVITATION BRITTANY HARTER 15.00 BRITTANY HARTER DELAWARE, OH

10 469 BETTER B GOOD TO ME DAILEY KANIPE 5.00 CHRISTY KANIPE , 

20. NSBA MATURITY OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 452 REWIND AND REPEAT GIL GALYEAN 30.00 GARY & SUSAN DEMPZE RUDOLPH, WI

2 289 A CERTAIN VINO KAREN M HORNICK 27.00 LEE M REEVE GARDEN CITY, KS

3 434 ONE LAZY INVESTMENT KENNETH D JR LAKINS 25.00 PEEK OWEN PIEDMONT, SC

4 290 BESTSEATINTHEHOUSE RUSTY GREEN 22.00 ALEXANDRA CHAVES , 

5 477 KM HOT NUMBER BRET PARRISH 18.00 BRENT & KATE BAMFORD CALGARY, ALBERTA, 

6 157 OHK GOODBARS KRYMSUMANDY COCHRAN 15.00 RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN

6 110 SUDDENLY ITS TIME CASEY WILLIS 15.00 MASTERSON FARMS SOMERVILLE, TN

8 227 TOUCHED SOFTLY TY M HORNICK 12.00 DENNIS AND DEBBIE MARTIN , 

9 275 MR SHERLOCK HOLMES BRIAN BAKER 8.00 MARY IRIS WEBRE HEMPSTEAD, TX

10 473 A WISH RIGHT NOW RANDY MITCHELL 3.00 ALBERT/PAMELA KELLER , 

21. NSBA 50 & OVER NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 142 HOT PRECIOUS LEXUS CARRIE CHOWN 24.00 CARRIE CHOWN PILOT POINT, TX

2 438 INVITED BY ANGELS SHAWN VAILLANT 21.00 DONNA GROSSE CEDAR FALLS, IA

3 140 GOT MY SWAG ON CHERYL A MULLIKIN 20.00 CHERYL A MULLIKIN XENIA, OH

4 491 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT 18.00 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

5 499 RV GIFTED MACHINE RONNIE KENT 12.00 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

6 405 SHES LOPIN THE RANGE PHILLIP PERRY KRAMER 8.00 LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH

6 204 SHEZ ALL PLEASURE THOMAS C MECHENBIER 8.00 THOMAS C MECHENBIER SUNBURY, OH

22. NC RESIDENT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 696 RR TIME TO STEP OUT CHRISTIN A CARTER 14.00 VIRGINIA W CARTER HIGH POINT, NC

2 133 SHE SURE IS HOT JESSICA OLSEN GROOME 12.00 NETTIE OLSEN WAXHAW, NC

3 127 VALLEJO ZIPNTIL DARK KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH 10.00 KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH APEX, NC

3 459 IMA GOOD RODDER RANDY RATLIFF 10.00 RANDY RATLIFF GREENSBORO, NC

5 129 FLASH OF SUDDEN FAITH S SMALL 4.00 BIG ROCK FARMS, LLC BURLINGTON, NC

23. OPEN 2-YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 4 AVAILBABLE BY INVITATIONKENNETH D JR LAKINS 18.00 LAKINS QH WILMINGTON, NC

2 87 INVITE ONLY THE BEST BRIAN BAKER 15.00 SUE SANCKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL

3 63 GOOD LIKE JAGGER MAGGIE M GRANDQUIST 12.00 ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

4 465 I GOT HOT TRAVIS DUIT 11.00 MARY JO GOLD SPRINGFIELD, MO

5 402 LOPING IN THE KNIGHT ANGIE CANNIZZARO 7.00 STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

6 61 CERTAIN TO B THE ONE MIKE MASSEY 5.00 CORI HUGHES , 

24. NSBA YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 116 DOODLE JUMP JENNA SUNNI JACOBS 9.00 JENNA SUNNI JACOBS POLAND, OH$262.50
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2 270 HOT KATTITUDE HANNAH ELIZABETH WARREN6.00 HANNAH ELIZABETH WARRENSUMMERFILED, NC

3 457 AL THE RIGHT MOVES NIKA VILCINS 5.00 NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC

25. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 290 BESTSEATINTHEHOUSE DEANNA GREEN 17.00 ALEXANDRA CHAVES , $598.50

2 452 REWIND AND REPEAT JENNA DEMPZE 15.00 GARY & SUSAN DEMPZE RUDOLPH, WI$465.50

3 28 DARK JASMINE BRIANNA O TAMULEWICZ 14.00 SUSAN L OSTRANDER WESTERVILLE, OH$266.00

4 211 BEST TICKET N TOWN NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY 12.00 NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY OCALA, FL

5 696 RR TIME TO STEP OUT VIRGINIA W CARTER 9.00 VIRGINIA W CARTER HIGH POINT, NC

6 262 ONLY A SUMMER BREEZE BRENDA L DVM LOONEY 3.00 LOONEY QUARTER HORSES LLCJACKSON, TN

26. NOVICE HORSE NOVICE RIDER WP - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 90 SLEEP MACHINE ADAM M MATHIS 30.00 WILLIAM W COX PARIS, ONTARIO, $616.00

2 419 BABY IM COMIN FOR U MARLEE SHERIFF WHITE 27.00 CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC$462.00

3 113 IM JUST SO LAZY SUSAN HUGHSON 23.00 DELORES T BARRETT POWHATAN, VA$308.00

4 8 CERTAINLY SPICY HOT SHELBY COCHRAN 22.00 BARBARA J GREEN COUNCIL BLUFF, IA$154.00

5 206 ONLY A STERLING MOON JAMIE RACHEL HYLTON 20.00 CECILIA MAY HYLTON GAINESVILLE, VA

6 265 SUCHA LAZY LADY ROBIN B LYNN 18.00 MATTHEW W PEDDY RALEIGH, NC

7 401 ZIPPOS IN MY HEART J D KOFFEL 15.00 PATRIA F MAULDEN LYNN HAVEN, 

8 435 SOMEKIND OF LAZY PATRICK J HARRIS 9.00 STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

8 161 THE ROCKNROLL COWBOY ADAM PARKS 9.00 ADAM B PARKS WASHINGTON, DC

10 251 SANFRANCISCO GOODBAR LUCYLEE FORSYTH 5.00 LUDYLEE FORSYTH COVINGTON, GA

27. 2 YR. OLD LIMITED OPEN WP - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 423 BEST DIPPED IN CHOCOLATEPASLEY R PUTHOFF 20.00 JUSTIN OR JULIE VOGE GEORGE, KS$238.00

1 413 I WILL BE A GOOD RV. JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON 20.00 VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$238.00

3 83 POTENTIAL CODE RED ALAN FISHER 16.00 PAULA BALGERA , $119.00

4 465 I GOT HOT TRAVIS DUIT 14.00 MARY JO GOLD SPRINGFIELD, MO

5 466 CERTAIN IM INVITED TARA BUCKLEY 11.00 WILLIAM M BUCKLEY PRESTON, CT

6 410 PRESIDENTIAL FLIRT RICKY NOISEUX 6.00 ALYSSA FASOLO TAUNTON, MA

7 48 SUGGEST THE BEST SEAN P KNOWLES 4.00 KERRY BRADAC , 

28. MATURITY $5,000 RIDER WP - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 235 MISS HOTRODDIN PINE TRISH ROBERTSON 27.00 DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX$598.50

2 227 TOUCHED SOFTLY LAUREN LOUW 23.00 DENNIS AND DEBBIE MARTIN , $465.50

3 135 HOTROD THIS TYLER W ACHTENHAGEN 21.00 GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL$266.00

4 437 HUNTIN FOR A COWBOY PATRICK J HARRIS 19.00 STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

5 439 IMA RADICAL HOUR JAMIE MURROW 16.00 BRENDA TRAMMELL EATONTON, GA

6 453 BLAZIN TO THE MOON PASLEY R PUTHOFF 12.00 SHEILA H FORBES STILLWATER, OK

7 182 GETTIN  PRETTY LUCAS E CASH 11.00 CECILIA MAY HYLTON GAINESVILLE, VA

7 408 A GOOD REPUTATION RICKY NOISEUX 11.00 ALYSSA FASOLO TAUNTON, MA

9 28 DARK JASMINE J COLE BAKER 10.00 SUSAN L OSTRANDER WESTERVILLE, OH
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